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CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

SAM'S MOTOR CO,
Buick 4-d- r.' Sedan An immaculate car
from bumper to bumper R&H $1895

1942

1942

LEE OHMART S

SUBMIT YOUR OFFER NOW
Folks, we have l'i acres of view

property located right-o- n Klngwood a
Dr. A late built 1 bedroom home, neat in:
and clean thru-ou- t. Owner will fur-
nish title insurance. Should bring
around $6,000. You may have immed-
iate possession. It's time for action. us

jWE PROMISED TO CALL YOU
when we had a real value. Here It is.

bedrooms, one with fireplace: den;
full basement; auto-oi- l furnace: locat-
ed in the most exclusive section of
Kingwood Hts. Beautiful unobstructed
view. Price is $14,500: very reasonable
terms, immediate possession. We are
serious when we say it's a buy. Act at
once.

274S N. RIVER ROAD
We wUI admit a little redecorating

would be in order but it's really a nice
tract of land 100 x 450 ft.. Runs right
down to the. river's edge; house has 2
bedrooms: basement with furnace:
city bus at door; lots of fruit St nut
trees: business possibilities. It's listed

$9,000. Please call for Mr. Danielson
on this one.

LEE OHMART &
477 Court St

Even. Phone

Buick Sedanette two-ton- e paint - clean
thruout - 1UH 1793

Chevrolet Spl. Dlx. Tudor - R&H 1295

Chevrolet Spl. Dlx. Tudor R&H clean
car with original paint, new tires 1195

Mercury Club Coupe - a one owner car
with R&H - original paint 1545

1941

1940

1941

MANY OTHERS TO

270 N. Church
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

109 South High

FARMLAND
13! Acres in AH. 4 a. cherries. 3 a. loxans. raspberries and strawberries, bal

ance in oats. Modern 3 BR house.by bus. Barn. 3 brooder houses,
Acres in all. 4 a. interplanted with boysenbernes and filberts, partly fenced.

Willamette soil, level ground, very nice modern $ BR home. Bath. Urge
but cozy LR. Dinette and Kitchen, partly heated by electricity. New
Barn with 3 stanchions, poultry house, wood shed, close to school, dou-
ble garage, mortgage can be assumed, price $14,500.

33 Acres in All. a. boysen and youngberries, family fruit trees, pasture tat
eiectric rence. 9 bh nouse. Bath,
Barn with 3 stanchions. 3 poultry

low Acres in au, uu a. cultivated,- - family rochard. some strawberries. 50
pasture, oak and fir timber, all
DR. Kitchen. Utility Room, oil
with 8 stanchions, poultry house
price $15,000.

Teagne'a Offer You
More Choice Used Cart

Traded in on New
Kaiser and Frazer Can

1943 DODGE 4 DOOR SEDAN

1941 HUDSON 4 DOOR SEDAN

1940 CHRYSLER 4 DOOR SEDAN
1940 STUDEBAKEa PASS. COUPS
193$ PLYMOUTH COUPE

1937 CHEVROLET TUDOR SEDAN
1936 CHEVROLET COUPE

LIBERAL CREDIT TERMS UP TO 1$ MONTHS
THESE CARS AND MANY OTHERS ON DISPLAY
AT OUR NEW DOWNTOWN USED CAR CENTER

352 N. Commercial St.
Teague Motor Co. - Phone 24173

21 Acres. Good 5 BR house. LR. DR. Kitchen,' Bath, Basement. Garage, close to
scnooi. earn ana stio, outer buildings such as milk house, pump house,granary, machine shed; hog pen. chicken house, family orchard andberries, fruit and nuts, mice 115-50-

$35.000 Rose Garden, includes $15,000
can De made, owner will agree to help new buyer get started, very neat
and clean, well built. BR house. Bath. LR. Dinette. Kitchen. Base
ment, just, 2 yrs. old. automatic
system, garage, workshop, family

COME IN
, 5131

Evenings 2 -

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
$8,500 WILL BUY

This 4 bdrm. home, auto-o- il heat,
weather tripped, fireplace, about 1$
yrs. old. This home is in very nice con-
dition, newly decorated inside.

10 ACRES
Located 4 miles out. all under cult,

on a good road, good drilled well. Price
$3,150.

COUNTRY HOME
25 acres located on S. River Road.

Lge. modern home, beautiful location
Horse stables, all fenced. Placed in ex-
cellent condition.

BUSINESS BLDO.
WEST SALEM Approx. 50 X to ft.

excellent location on Edgewater St.
Don't mtss this I Price $7,500.

COURT SITE LOTS
$2.850 located South in No. 2 cone.

125 x 110 ft. comer lot.
$3.500 located 7 blks. South en

main st. 50.x 120 ft. No. 1 sons.
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

bath. Partially fum. Creek 6t spring.
Excellent location. Only $5,500. Terms.

C. E. Coville, Broker X

Turner. Oregon Phone 22
$$.000.00 A with New 2-- home

close in South. H.W. floors, oil furnace,
auto wtr htr. etc. City wtr. attached 'garage. FHA Loan $1650 da. balance

per mo. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves, 61 90

m

Suburban '

SUBURBAN
la ACRE A 4 Rm. modern hse. AD

elec. Almost new. $7006. $2900 DN.
WILL handle. BaL at 334.00 per mo.

B. Isherwood1, Realtor
. . . - - cr
waiiace noaa. wt. i. no m

3730.00. mis, acre wiin miuij
clean 6 room home, has Liv. room. Din.
room. Kitchen. 3 bedrooms, oath, ana
den. Nice fruit, shrubs, pavement, bus
by door, a good buy. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

For some one that would like a home 3better than the average. 3 bdrms, on
one floor, inn. rm. riwa nrs, ruu
bsmt. Auto, oil heat. 2 --fireplaces, beau-
tiful 1lawn and shrubs. Let 100x300. E.
Front. City bus br door. Pvd. road, to
see this Call Ed LukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Wanted Real Ertaf
WANTED

LISTINGS ON acreage or farms.

C. E. Coville, Broker
Turner. Oregon Phono 23

HOUSES WANTED
We have cash buyers for two and

three bedroom homes. Give us a ring.

Ed Bvrkit and Company
339 Chemeketa Phone 6981 or $706

WANTED LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property

we offer you prompt, efficient servloe

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North High Phone 5838
WE WANT iflng on 1 story 3 bedrm.

homes. Cash buyers.
' Burt Picha, Realtors

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
WANTED: Listings of Salem and

West Salem property. Good demand.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH 6TU. Wallace Road. Rt L Box 163

Basint Opportunities
good

business. $7750 00 plus Invoice. Good
restaurant, lots of room A doing a very
good business. $2900.00.

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa St Ph. 5981, eves.

new ana usea lumiture store.
S?- -lr Wiluui B.. 171 n-tr-Aif On,

MACHINE Shop, equipment I room
house with Its acres land. 10 mi.
north Salem, Newberg Highway.
Brown's Garage. Gervals. Ore. R. .

6 Unit Apt. $9000
Also 1 small house in rear partly

furnished $183 mo. income. Ne. 3 bus.
sone. close in. See

J Allen JoneS OT

MrS. Needham, Realtors
341 State, room 4 Phone. n A , Ah i.W i JVJieuts.! wur, luur sauiDim ana
operating. Doing nice business. Sick- -

as forces sale, n.soo.
COTTAGE COURT. cottages, the

nicest in Salem. This is outstanding and
very desirable.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans A ' Insurance

520 N High Phone 7504
APARTMENTS GOOD LOCATION

$373 Mo. Income. $23,000. w cash

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

BEAUTY SHOP
ONE OF the best neighborhood shops

in town. Close to shopping center.
Showing net of about $3,000 per year.
Only $5,000.

Ed Byrkit & CoM Realtors
33 Chemeketa Ph. 9961 or 3434

FOR SALE OR TRADE
SMALL BUSINESS with living ouar- -

tors. A good paying proposition. Will
take small acreage.

C. E. Coville, Broker
Turner. Oregon Phone 23
HERE'S YOUR CHANCE I

TO BUY a business It's s dandy and
showing $700 to $909 profit a month
downtown location clean stock. See
Lew Klumpp sorry, no phone lnfor-- 1
mauoa.

Calaba & Habernicht,
Realtors

2j N. High St Phone $83$
GR ERY AND MARKET

This is raallr a nlee mmr
market, all new equipment. Walk-t- a
oooler. 1940 panel delivery truck, a

f lem- - F option. $800 plus

s-- i s-- i s rttja isvTKit ana company
330 Chemeketa Phone 5981 or $700

RESTAURANT TAVERN
Thriving lumbering town: located in

new building 35x90. all new fixtures,
doing excellent volume. To see this
fine money-make- r, call Mr. Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. High St. Phone 7660
SHOE SHINE parlor, swell loc. Good

tor sioe week. Ph. ssss.
APT. HOUSE close in. Income $285.

per mo. Price $21,000. Ph. 9660.
23,000.00 do bakkkl. Hour mm tn

eood clean condition, ready to run.
water powered. Large home snd I
acres included, good terms, csu nay
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 0441
good Value

An sot. hse. 1 sots. NICELY FUR
NISHED. $ electric refrigerators. $
bath rms.. basement, sawdust burner

I furnace, garage. 5 blks. from rtrst Nat'L
Bank, income szss per mo. oesiaes own
er s apt. SZ1.UU0.

Melvin Johnson
$40 N. Cottage St. Phone 2723

SERVICE, STATION
Prominent thoroughfare, fully equip- -

ied. long lease, ruu price szaov.

SALEM?REALTY CO.
I is Tt Hfeh Sr

REALTORS
Plume 7S6S

I rorvral i.- - 6. L I
I fixtures. Living quarters, gas pumps.

rn'oVwn
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves.

Wood Sawing
R. B. CROSS. Ph. $170 or 0674.
WOOD Aaw-s- g. PA. XrSwC

CO., REALTORS er.

WHY PAY RENT?
$1,000 down st $65.00 per month buys
modern 1 bedroom home located close

It's vacant so you may have im-

mediate possession, good automatic
heating plant. Full price is $7,000. It's
better than piling up rent receipts. See

now.
BUY HER A HOME BEFORE

CHRISTMAS
It's immediate possession on this X

bedroom home located at 1283 Fir St.
nice fenced yard, school bus takes
children, to Bush grade school, base-
ment with excellent oil furnac. Price
Just reduced to $8,990. Better caU Mr.
Stewart.

BEN LOMOND LOTS
Several good lots still available; some

with M ft. frontage: inside city limits.
water in. restrictions. Buynow, build $39
later.

OWNER TAKING LOSS
On this 2 bedroom home located at

36S Fawk Ave., full basement: small
lot. choice1 neighborhood; bus 6c store
handy. Price is $5,250.00. Look at this fx
give us a call!

CO., REALTORS
Day Phone

- $514 -

Bath, electricity, bus by door, school
other build ins a. for 110.500.

oil heat. Utility Room, double garage.
houses, some equipment, price $14,500.

fenced, spring. 4 BR house. Bath. LR.
heat, electric water and lights. Barn
and other buildings, some equipment,

stock, no limit to amount of sales that

oil furnace, electric lights and water
orchard, bus. This Is a business op--

OR CALL
8620

1325 7163

- BUSINESS BLDG. FOR RENT
WEST SALEM

3 store fronts plus lge. storage space.
exceuent location on Edgewater. St.

BUSINESS LOCATIONS
Located at the intersection of Lan-

caster Drive and Portland Highway.
iw It. on Portland Highway, 14S ft. on
Lancaster. A fine location for a busi
ness. Price $8,500.

Located S. E. on paved st. with side-
walk in. Size 50 x 97 ft. Good location
for small store or restaurant Near new
cannery.

fine location North. Has old 7 rm. home
in good repair. Will take good home
North as part payment in trade. Price
$31,500.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696

OUTSTANDING CITY BUYS
NEW 1 BR. plastered home. Ven.

blinds. Gar. New, excellent furnaoe.
Will go G. I. Call Mrs. Hedges for ap
pointment. 7se. mesa bsjoo.

Fine 1 yesr old I BR. home. hwd.
firs., plastered, ven. blinds, auto. fur.
gar., utility rm. Have Mr. (BtU) Brown
show you this one. 7696 or eves.. 4937, 1

and you'll agree the price is right st I

$8730. I

IBuilt in 1941. s GOOD 2 BR. home.
no. part. hwd. firs., ven. bunds, pias- -
tared, elec. cooking A water. Gar. Car- -
ry a substantial loan. Make an appoint.
m.nt wiK.. Mr, Hm4i. Ph. 7(106 and I
priced for $7950.

TjhmIv etklAniml tvn. 1 storv home.
1 BR down. 3 uo. Plastered. Hwd. firs.

Two fireplaces, ven. blinds. All elec.
Gar. Fruit nut trees. Terms msy oe
arranged. Call Mr. Brown.

LOTS OF LOTS
ENGLEWOOD DIST. FOR HOMES

OR COURTS:
370x116 NO. 1 sone . Price $1950
100x130 No. 1 zone $3850
31x150 No. 1 sone $3506

And many more in desirable loca
tions.

fARM HOMES
Fine 46 A. NW. all ia cultiv. Good 4

BR. home., dbl. plumb. Plastered. Full
base. Gsr. Barn 28x40. stanchions. $
chick, hses. Cows, chickens, hay sod
grain and some machinery.

East of Salem. 94 A-- 36 in cultiv.
1$ A. pasture. 13 A. orch. Oak timber.

rm. nse. Barn, s stanchions. I chlcx.
en hses.. gar., sheds. Springs A creek.
Horses, cattle, chickens, hay A eraIn
and some machinery. Terms may be
arranged.

Call Henry Trovend. Farm Manager.
ion or s.ves. zaisi.

1939 Packard Sedan, good rubber.
pieces to sell, see at Smltty's Clipper
service. inurcn m teenier St.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
430 Court Street

ITS NEW I IT'S CLOSE INI CUTE
l:rTTLE 3 BEDRM. HOME ATTACHED
GAR MODERN. ONLY $7000. TERMS.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt 1, Box 162

4 RED' R6dM home. located at ii I

ur Superior. Eneitah tvne eor kt .ii I

beet highest heme on Fairmount HllL
Dbl niumbad. nnwt. tn liv Jr One ir - - - Vroom. fireplace in yard. basement.
sealed St painted, party room, one of
Salem's good homes. Drive up St see rt
if interested. Call owner 334$ for ap
pointment.

For Sale Farms
40 ACRE grsde A dairy, close to Sa

lem. Fine 26 stanchion barn. silo, pas
teurizing house snd everything to op-
erate this fine dairy farm. Tractor A
all eouioment. Hay in barn. AU under
cultivation A crops in. Pasture close
by can be rented. .$23 .500.00.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981, eves.

BEAVER DAM
$20,000.0020 acres near Chemawa.

There is Mint. Very nice 0 room home,
nice barn and chicken house, for morS
information Call Ed. Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
S17 onn 00 I

DAIRY AND GRAIN FARM. 0$ acres.
fully equipped, cattle included. Large
2 bedroom home. 21 stanchion barn,
terms can be arranged. Call Ed. Cul
bertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors : 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.j
259 ACRE FARM

V Jwuv, C.l.m SA milhf
12 A. Orchard, bal. pasture. 28 x 38
barn. New Machine shed. Older type
2 storv house in cood repair. S8000.0C
wum . .ZTL. Ts.h
Pre $200. Cau'Ed. 3L '"

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Acreage
APPROX. H A. near Pen A Corners

047. Inquire 10 Starts Ave--

NEW! NEW I NEW!
It in all dandy t bed room homes,

with V. blind, elec. water
Esmpleteoil floor furnace beat, extra bed

Just suburban. You'll love
one of these new homes and priced
at only $8000 with term.

UP ON THJB HIIX.
Fairmount District, it's nice, it'a got

S bed rooms, fireplace, basement with
oil furnace, it also has a nice yard.
Priced for quick tale at $9750.

OWNER'S ATTRACTIVE
- SUBURBAN HOME

Just North of town, built to be
lived in, 2 bed rooms with unfin-
ished upstairs, full basement with auto
oil heat, double fireplace. 1 acre, en
nice yard owner has moved and
will sell for $11,500

NEED A LARGER HOME?
Ideal family setup. 4 bed rooms,

double plumbing, basement and auto
heat, fiiepLace. full dining room plus
nook In kitchen. Lovely grounds, com-
plete double lot, rose garden phone
less for appointment $15,000. the

RUDY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LEW KLUMPi

PHONE
l'V-sty- . frame House. acres. LR.

A DR. Comb. 2 Bdrm., Bath, 1U yrs.
Old. $6006 Also poultry hse. Good sou.
Soutn slope. Call Mr. Reese.
TRADE HOUSE TRAILOR FOR HOUSE

Have buyer for 2 Bdrm. Home, rea-
sonably priced. National hse. trsilor,
sleeps 4. gum wood finish. Oil heat,
Elec. cook. Would like to trade as
down payment for house. $2700. Call
Mr, Reese On

i ON HIGHWAY 99E
Here ia a Sandwich shop with Living

quarters, located in midst of rapidly
growing community, a good small bus.
with growing possibilities. Its clean

s a wfcfertle, shop, fixtures A house
go. Call Mr. Klein.

$2300 DOWN A MOVE IN
Two sty. 3 Bdrm. Bath. LR. DR.

Kit. Built-in- s. Nook. Elec. cook and
water neat. Oil heat, garage, cherry
trees A shrubs, curtains a. ahsdes go.
Home Is in good repair, located north,
close to sen. Call Mr. Klein.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 2213

NELSON
MUST SELL g RM. $5500

In Leslie Dist.. 5 rm. bungalow all
on 1 fir., including utility rm. with
laundry tiays. nicely landscaped, paved
street, cor. lot.

4 B.RMS. NO. EAST
Good substantial hollow tile const,

home, lse. L.R., DR.. Kit.. 4 B.Rms.,
Bath, fplace, full basmt.. furnace, elec.
water htr.. ideal for family, close to
grade at high school, full price $10,800.

WELL-BUIL- T PRE-WA- R HOME
Spacious rooms with walk-i- n clothes

closets, plenty built-in- s. extra large
comb. t. R -- D R., 2 B.Rms.. Bath. Kit.,
nook. all on 1 fir., Ige. unfinished at-

tic, full basmt., ideal for recreation
rm., auto, oil furnace, by appointment
only. $13,200.

NELSON &
SPECIALIZING

Chet. I. Nelson
702 N. High St.. Salem. Ore.

D ST. near all schla. lot 75x175. 2
ruec. 3 BR. strictly modern, full base-
ment, oil heat, dble. plumbing. 3 BR.
elder type home, very nice yard. Both
homes $20,000.

760 Vista Ave. 2 BR. modern home,
fireplace, oil heat, lot 65x330. creek,
will trade for large home or acreage.

ENGLEWOOD DIST. pre-w- ar built 3
Mod, home, fireplace, hwd.. ven.5R. tub & shower bath. Drapes tt

wall to wall rugs. Garage, attractive
lawn A shrubs. $9500. Terms.

NORTH HOLLYWOOD. 3 BR., full
besem't. fenced back yard, close to
school (public A parochial), stores A
bus. $7356. Terms.

CLOSE TO SCHOOL, bus St store. 3
BR home on large lot. ige. GREEN
HOUSE. Attractive shrubs A lawn.
MEW RGE. A REFRIG. $6300.

IMMED POSS. 2 BR.. LR.. DR., KIT..
A bath, elec. cook. A water heater. Lge.
lot. bus by door, less than down,
bal v 6 int. $5250.

FURNISHED, mod plast. 2 BR. home
A acre. LR. in KNOTTY PINE, hwd.,
wired for elec. rge. Near bus A store.
One week poss. $5250. Terms.

NEW 3 BR. Home ELEC. HEAT,
liwd. A fir floors. Attached garage,
choice lots, near stores, school A city
bus. 10 down on G.L Loan.
Larfeen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service I

184 S. Com 1 St. Ph. B389; Eve. 7440

1 ACRE not far from town. 4 bedrm
full basement, furnace, garage,touse. builtina. plastered, modern in

every respect. Wonderful view of the
vslley. 910.000.09.

4 room house, new,, plastered
throughout and In excellent condition.
This is on a small lot that is easily
kept up. Completely furnished. All .for
$1.500 00.

$1,400 down will buy a new 3 bed-
room plastered home. The lot is 50 x
100. Located in a pleasant district. You
tnav have immediate possession. $7,-0- 0

00.
v Lovely 3 bedrm home, pre-w- ar built,
hwd floors, fireplace. Venetian blinds.
Extra coiner lot Included In this price.
iiO.OOO 00.

P. H. Bell Realty
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 4896; Might 8367. 7565. 7033

$3000
2-- B R. home, dose to schools, bus A

hopping. Some furniture.
$5250

reconditioned home. Large
lot River Street.

2 HOUSES, $14,000
. 2 New Homes. Live in one. Let the

.ether one pay for both. Large corner
lot. Price incL elec. ranges A lawn.
Large L.R., kitchen, 2 nice bedrooms,
attached garages. A fine Investment.

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 EPCEWATER PHONE 5109

NEW HOME
fl bed rms., ktt liv. rm, bath A

laundry first floor. Space for t rooms
In attic-- Auto, heat A hot water, wired
for range. See tt anyday. a.m. to $
p m. Take Wallace Rd. Orchard Heights
Rd. Karen Way. 2nd house on right.

niy 2 mi. from city center. $7000.
Term C. F. Kara, builder.

Stntesnwn
CUaslfledl Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per Une.. -- loo
Threw Insertion per liae tie
Six Insertions per Una) 40e
One month per line . $1.51
Mlniswam ehaxg tSe; X tL mix,

4e; I tL mla. Ms. Ne refond.
CBt words U line.
Copy for this page accepted un-

til 640 the enlng before publica
tion for classification. Copy re
ceivad after this time will oe run
under the heading Too Late to
Classify.'

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to
place all advertising under the
proper classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment In which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Bund" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for aa
address is for the protection of
the advertiser and must therefore
be answered by letter. The States-
man is not. at liberty- - to divulge
Information as to the identity of
mm advertiser using a "Blind" ad

LOOK-04- 750

Extra large corner lot. both streets
paved, older type room home. 3

rooms, good district North on
Broaday Priced plenty cheap.

ATTRACTIVE SMALL HOME
Living room. 1 bed room, kitchen

with nook and bath. elec. heat at
elec. water heater, extra large lot'' 2
ALSO has building In rear being con-
verted into rental $6300 complete.

DOWN TO EARTH
Here's a good buy in a new t bed

room home with 3 acres and 2 chick
houses, there's 2 A. in logan and

boysenbernes. the house m tuny gas
equipped. Try to match thl" for (7300.

HIGH SCHOOL ARPA
Close In, 3 bed room home, base-

ment, furnace, fireplace, it win be
vacant soon it's a good olace for

kids, close to all schools-- $7900. at
231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 583
EVE. PHONE 377$ OR

3210
A 20 acre tracts. Highly de-- I

velooed. with houses and without.
Some very good buys. Call Mr. Neely.

$40,000. Ranch to trade for Motel or
small town hotel, call Mr. Neely.

FULL PRICE $2500
Small two room garage bouse, Elec. T

heat, cook A water heat. Good locat.
city bus line. Call Mr. Neely.

$3000 DOWN
New well built 2 Bdrm. Home.

Hardw. floors, plaster tiled Kit. 4
Nook, Utility Rm. Art. garage. Imm.
Poss. Full price $8000. Call Mr. Craw-
ford. . .

$2500 DOWN
New 3 Bdrm. Home, room for 1

more upstairs, all Elec., insulated
weather stripped, make your down

& move right in. Near theKyment Call Mr. Crawford.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

NEWS
SURE MONEY MAKER

Make money quickly with small in-

vestment in small restaurant. Good
location. 13 stools, equipped with elec.
steam table, soda fountain, elec. mix-
ers, coffee makers, waffle irons, etc.
Lease has 2 yrs. to go with 5-- op
tion. $8700 See Mr. Schmidt.

IDEAL FOR PART-TIM- E EMPLOYED
Neat cottage with bath, utility porch,

elec. water htr.. wired for elec. range,
small barn. 5 ac. tract. 3 ac. timber A
pasture, strawberries, boysenbernes A
cherries for cash income, on good road
10 minutes out. Only $5500. See Mr.
Gallagher.

NELSON
REALTORS

Theo. O. Nelson
Phone 4622 Eves.

LEO H. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

REAL VALUES
JUST-INSI- CITY LIMITS. North. 7

yr. old plastered home. Has 2 bed-rm- s.,

living rm., dining rm.. kitchen,
recreation rm. could be used for
3rd bedrm, acre with family or
chard. Bus by door. Price $9750.

TAKE TIME TO SEE THIS. Well con
structed 9 yr. old home. Excellent
In every respect. 3 bed rms. all on
one floor; fireplace: full basement.
Well landscaped corner lot. $11,900

SPACIOUS 2 BEDRM. RANCH TYPE
home. Well located N.E. Fireplace:
h.w. floors; att. garage. This home
is modern in every way. Lot ap--
prox. 75 x 160, with large shade
trees. weU worth $13,500.

ATTENTION INVESTORS. 2 Urge
homes and vacant lot close to down- -
town Salem. See us about particu-
lars. $53,000. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings call 6901. or

DOLL HOUSE
New. Electric heat. Nice livins room.

large kitchen A nook. 1 B.R., nice
bath. Lot 90x100. More ground avail
able. Only $3730 00.

Here is a nice 2 B. R. home with
2 unfinished rooms up. L. R. D R..
Kitchen, nice built-in- s. H. W. floors.
fireplace, gas furnace. Lawn A shrubs.
t block to bus. $2500 wiU handle, full
price $8500.00.

About in on bus line.
3 B. on'onefloSr X H, D
en. breakfsst nook. H. W. floors, fire--
place, plastered. Insulated, attached I

fsrage. 3 peaches. 3 filberts. 3 walnuts,
strawberries,' chicken house.

do uu.

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
3 bedroom. English tvoe house with

large L. R.. fireplace. D. R.. kitchen.
nook. Piped wood furnace, full base
ment. M. W. floors in L. R. A D. R.
Close to bus A shooDina center. 310..
000.00.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Beautiful 3 bedroom home. Larae L.

R. with fireplace. H. W. floors through
out. D. R.. Elec. heat, full basement.
nl notal 1 t1 1. A 1 est a" "
500 00 I

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
ru. w.r..

$5900 Full Price
Small brick house on larsa lot north- -

Completely redecorated. New roof , Ven.
blinds, garage. Enough room on lot for
another house. Close to school, bus and
store. Paved street.

8400 Full Price
2 bdrm. house, north, choice central

location, paved street. Full bsmt. Auto.
oil heat . But at front door.

3 Bedrooms, North
Older type house, choice location.

corner lot. wired for range, bus at
front door. 1 blk to school A store.
$2300 will handle. Full price $6300.

Englewood 5 Bedroom
Older type house tn very xood cond.

Full bsmt.. auto, oil heat. Full bath
down. ,i bath upstairs, fireplace. Full
price $12,650. Liberal terms arranged.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

$2950. NEW Unfinished home 25x36.
Well located South. City water. Lot
6x220. Close to bus line.

$3750. Neat attractive 1 BR home.
Well located East Garage. Several fruit
trees.

$3950. New - unfinished 2-- homes.
Plumbing snd wiring roughed in. Oil
floor furnace. Terms.

$4200. New 3-- home. Well located
South. Livable but unfinished.

CaU O. V. Hume with
Sute Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4131: Eves.

$6000.00 INDUSTRIAL No. 4 Zone.
Well constructed room house, Bsmt.
$0 x 130. Redecorate this and have a
rood rental.

$8000.00 Nice clean bdrm home.
Liv. rm. Kitchen. Nook, Hwd. fls.
bsmt. rum.

$9750.00 3 bdrm. home. Living room.
Dining room. Kitchen. Hwd. floors,
fireplace, bssnt. Oil pipe furn.

Call Omer

Huff Real Estate
341 Chemeketa St. Realtors

Phone Eves.
GOOD BUY: $7600, Near McKinley

school. '3 bed rms. Nice back yard. You
can move right in. Call Alden
Bowes Real Estate 311 Peruana Ba.

Sell now to get

Today'a Top Price
Clean late models for sale

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
353 N. High Phone 7803

Special
1941 Nssh pass coupe. R. and H.
194 Chev. convertible pass coupe.

B. and H.
1943 Ford coach.
1937 Ford Sedan.
1941 Chev. pickup.
1934 Dodge coach.

Ron's Motor Co.
24 S. High St. A. Phone 4596n. -

Special
1941 Packard 4 dr sedan (series 110)

The smsll car. This car is in excel
lent condition. Upholstery, nntsn and
motor O.K. Good tires. If you like
Packarda. see this one. Priced to selL

Joe Spurlock. 353 N. Com L

Teaeue Motor Co.
AL BUYS IN

GOOD TRANSPORTATION
191 Butck. smell 8 sedan. Good cond.

thruout. $163.
1940 Dodge custom sedan. RAH. Ex

eellent cond.
1940 Pontiae Torpedo sedan. 9M5.
1929 Dodge Coupe pickup, runs OX,

$63.
1937 Cadillac 6$ aeries sedan, r A h
1934 Dodge Sedan, good motor, body

and urea.
Trade A Terms

Durand Motors
$40 Union. Phone

Special
g cylinder, 4200 actual ml. A fine used

in all respects. Come in and
it over.

See Joe Spurlock. 339 N. Coml.
Teague Motor Co.

tt OLbSMdBlLE COACH good con- -
dltlon, ZZ7S Claude St. Telephone Z3ZBT

1947 PLYMOUTH 4 door, radio and
heater, other extras. Marine blue.
14.000 miles. Original owner, eil

193$ FORD 3 door sedan, new paint
too. cood radio A good heater. 90
runner, a l asaenme itepair awtop.
3 mi. soutn or saiem on

1941 MERCURY Sedan, radio. heaTer,
fog lights. Motor 1 yr. old. $1250.
Ph. 5574.

1040 I'HIV. Tudor deluxe. Radio A
heater. 453 Wayne Dr, Manbrln Car
dens.

"4T 4 dr.j. For quick
sale Call 5927.

$7S. 1920 BUICK IN good mech. cood
9 good tires. Ph. 2437

3i GRAHAM COUPE. Trade for
Terraolane or seQ cheap. Eves, or wk.
end, 2533 Laurel.

DODG E PlCKUP. 109 5. Com!
1934 CHEV. truck, 442 Edgewater St,

West Salem - '

1935 FORD 'sedan, good motor and
rubber. Ph.

'3ft VI SEDAN. Radio A neater. New
ea A battery. A g

quick sale. $850. 1210 Elfstrom Drive,
Apt. 2. Vets Housing

.YVOUTHSpeclaTDeluxe. 4-- dr.

sedan, with 40 motor. A- -l cond. Ph.
Black 172 SUverton.

DAILY CROSSWORD

BUY-LINE- S

$4950. FURNISHED. Clean
as a pin. 1 bedroom home
with garage. Lot 48 x 92. nice
location north. Can be pur-
chased without furniture for
$4530. 4

HOLLYWOOD
$6950. 2 BEDROOM on Ma-

ple, walking dist. Highland
or St. Vincent school. Large
lot. Double garage.

ENGLEWOOD
$13,500 COMPLETELY

FURNISHED. Lovely brick
, front home on Jefferson St.

Fireplace. 2 bedrooms, unfin.
upstairs, oil furnace, base-
ment. The furnishings are
very nice. "Hot Point range.
G.E. refrig. even a new
streamlined lawn mower.
CaU D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

25 N. High St. Phone
$7,500. Finished 3 bedrm.. Living rm..

Dining room, kitchen, hwd. firs. Bsmt.
auto, furnace. A very good buy. Call
Cooper.

Olson & Reeve
So- - Com'l. 8t Ph. 4590; Eve. 3373

$14,500
Lovely 3 bdrm home on beautifully

landscaped large lot. sloping down in
back, to creek. Hwd. firs, thruout. Fire
place. Else. heat, full bsmt with lire--
place. An ideal place for a rumpus
room.

Olson & Reeve
945 So. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

$2,100 DOWN
Buvs this .nest S rm hse. east. 4

int. small monthly pymts. This is for
3 dsya only. Csll Maddy.

Olson & Reeve
945 30. Core'l. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

A KltE BUY AT $10,500
bdrm house, liwd firs, fireplace,

11.1... .UM ssvh b.tflhsins win, uiuui a i.i-- e Mwvah? 2:: S ? J?.
teat. call Maooy tor appointment.

Olson & Reeve
5q. Com!. St. Ph. 4590; Eve.
BDRM HOME, all on one fir. Hwd.

firs., fireplace, corner lot. Lovely yard.
Insulated and weather stripped, full
bsmt. Plenty of room to make a rum
pus room. Call Maddy.

Olson & Reeve
945 So. Coml. St. Ph. 4390; Eve.

INCOME PROPERTY
$12,800. L. rm. Din. rm, kit, I bed- -

rms.. fireplace, hwd. firs., full bsmt.,
piped oil furnaoe, 3 bed rms. up with
outside entrance, complete bath. In
come, $120 per mo. Call Cooper.

Olson & Reeve
943 So. Coml. St Ph. 4590: Eve.

HOUSES FOR SALE
$3,250 00 Uufinished 3. bedroom house

Keizer District.
$3,650.00 Now one bedroom house

South Bus Service.
$4,000.00 3 Bedroom house S. E. Bus

Service.
$5,000.00 2 bedroom house i acre

South.
$6,400.00 New 2 bedroom house High

land District.
$7,400.00 One year old 2 bedroom house

Large Lot Keizer uistricx.
SOME OF THESE HOUSES WILL GO

G. L
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CALL

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg Phone: 9510

Insurance Mortgage uaans
NEW AND IT'S OUTSTANDING.

Ijsl room .SJPecan firs, dining rm. View windows.
V. blinds. Air conditioned. Kit. has sR
the latest ia built-in- s. Large utility
rm. If It's spacious living quarters you
want ae well as beauty with wall to
wall rugs, then let us show you this
one at $16,000.

2 ACRES with nice borne A out-
buildings. 19 A filberts netted SAMS
this yr. $18,000 or 10 A with buildings
for $10,000. J

Lawrence. Real Estate
Toans A Insurance

520 N. High Phone 7506
MODERN $ bedrm. home, dble.

phim bed. firepL, v. blinds, full bsmt.
Auto, oil heat. dbL garage. Lge. cor- -

I ner lot, on bus line, gooa Ior income.
Pttosst SfrOL
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21. Perished
23. Feel, as

one's way
24. Swords
25. Hole in s

needle
27. To suffer

from the
heat

30. Place
33. That Otto-- '

man Court
34. A. lock of

hair
35. Stitch
37. A face

Veaseeday'e Aaewee

28. Pay attention
41. Spawn of fifth
42. Town (Befg.)

ACXOSS t. Island and
t?To Bop city of the

Moluccas
5. Astrtitfjent 4. Foot-lik- e

fruit orf ait
9. Curved part .Fish

of horse's . 5. Rendered
collar fat of swine

10. Injure 7. Msrgtn (U)
11. Plants S. Clasp
Lt. People of 11. Owns

Arabia 13. Painful
14. Too-

ls.
areas

Affix 15. Hewing tool
15. Internsv- - 18. Seines

Uonai 19. Chum
lsnEuAgo

17. The Great .

at
Cixeh

19. Equal
20. Require
Z2. Highest

card ,
23. Largje
Z6. Uttle Islands
28. Beam
29. Killed
SLOpen (poet) 2332'
32. Proficients
36.S.141S
37. Timid
39. Learninf
40. Weird
42. Scatter
43. Floated
44. Cherished

animals)
45. Plant ovule
4s. God of war

DOWN
1. Puppy
2. Rough

4- -
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